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THOMAS TRAVIS NATHAN
9760 N US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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TRAVIS NATHAN THOMA

0828/0506 9/17/1996 WD Q I 03 100
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REUBEN H & WINTON R
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2006HX Base Yr

9702 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,751 81.3888 91.16 250,781 1956 1956 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2210

BAS 70 100 70 4,148

BAS 600 100 600 35,552

BAS 1,540 100 1,540 91,251

FGR 210 55 116 6,874

FOP 140 30 42 2,489

FOP 210 30 63 3,733

UOP 140 20 28 1,659

UST 648 45 292 17,302

3,558 2,751 163,008

BAS= W5 UOP= W35 S4 E35 N4 $ S4 W35 S2 BAS= W30 S20 E30 N20$
S20 E16 FOP= S7 E30 N7 W30$ E44 N2 E10 FGR= E14 N15 W14 S15$
N15 BAS=  E14 N5 W14 S5$ N5 UST= E14 N27 W24 S27 E10$ W10
FOP= N7W20 S7 E20$W20 N4$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 175

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

4 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 20 31 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 35 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

6 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,000

8,325

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 24,850

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 1,085

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 27,020


